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Seni Super Adult Diaper Brief for
Incontinence
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Short Description

0000

Moderate Absorbency Adult Diaper
) ]

Tabbed Brief for Women and Men

A

Available in Plus Sizes

Seni Super Sizing Guide
SIZE/SKU FIT PACKAGE PRICE

$79.99
$1.07/pc.

YouthSmall

TZM-S-XS25-BS1-CG 16-24 inch waists ~ 75/case, 25/bag

. ) 6/6/24
1 https://www.caregiverpartnership.com/cg-tzm-b-super-cg
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Small

TZM-S-SM25-BS1-CG

Medium

TZM-S-ME25-BS1-CG

Regular
TZM-S-RE25-BS1-CG

Large
TZM-S-LA25-BS1-CG

X-Large
TZM-S-XL25-BS1-CG

22-31 inch waists

30-43 inch waists

40-50 inch waists

45-59 inch waists

55-67 inch waists

Save up to 28% when you buy a CASE!
- Save up to $22.31 on the price of product
- Save $8 on shipping (cases ship free!)

Save 5% using our Never Run Out service to automatically re-order this product. Click here to sign up!

Additional Information

75/case, 25/bag

75/case, 25/bag

75/case, 25/bag

75/case, 25/bag

75/case, 25/bag

$79.99
$1.07/pc.

$92.99
$1.24/pc.

$96.99
$1.29/pc.

$102.99
$1.37/pc.

$109.99
$1.47/pc.

Protection

Style

Incontinence Type
Gender

Specialty Sizes

4/6

Briefs

Urinary & Light Bowel
For Women and Men

Extra Small / Small

https://www.caregiverpartnership.com/cg-tzm-b-super-cg

Recommended Recommended
Product Options
Package Size: Case
Bag
Size: Youth/Small
Small
Medium
Regular
Large
X-Large
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